

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16670/2009

LUCKNOW KSHETRIYA GRAMIN BANK & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DEVENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAYA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/09/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received. List the matter with file on 27-10-09.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar